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Mon 12th July HIP HIP HOORAY, IT’S THE HOLIDAY! Holiday club is back with a bang and to make sure you 

feel in the holiday spirit we invite you to join us for splashing out with seaside themed arts 

and crafts. 

Tue 13th July BISCUIT BONANZA! Decorate a biscuit.  Roll up your sleeves and prepare to mix and stir.  We 

have all the ingredients ready to make something delicious. 

Wed 14th July SPORTS DAY! Grab your egg and spoon and prepare yourself for a fun Holiday Club Sports 

Day.  Enjoy beanbag shot put and skittles to name a few! Prizes and medals to be won. 

Thur 15th July VIVA ESPANA A little bit of Spain comes to Holiday Club today.  Create a fruity Junior Sangria 

drink and design a beautiful fan to keep you cool throughout the summer.  Olé. 

Fri 16th July POOL PARTY!   You are invited to the Summer Holiday Club Pool Party organised by party 

queen, Su Felce.  Don’t forget your swim kit!! 
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Mon 19th July MANIC MONDAY! – Anything goes today – choose from art and crafts, dressing up, outside 

fun or Sports Hall challenges. 

Tue 20th July JUNK MODELS – Let your imagination run wild as you create a stunning masterpiece to be 

displayed and admired at home! 

Wed 21st July WELLNESS WEDNESDAY!  Join in with relaxing and mindfulness colouring and take part in a 

Cosmic yoga session. 

Thur 22nd July UNDER THE SEA.  What can you see under the sea?  We’re getting arty creating fabulous fish 

pictures and underwater scenes. 

Fri 23rd July FUN PACKED FRIDAY – Anything goes today – choose from art and craft activities, dressing 

up, outside fun or Sports Hall challenges. 
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Mon 26th July SILLY CIRCUITS - A fun way to get fit, improve stamina and co-ordination and have a great 

time with your friends. 

Tue 27th July STARS AND STRIPES.   Today we follow an American theme.  Try your hand at basketball - 

how many balls can you throw into the net? (Prizes for the highest scores). 

Wed 28th July WACKY WEDNESDAY – Dress as crazy as you want today, create your very own animal mask 

and race as fast as you can in the Sports Hall…just don’t be a cheetah 

Thur 29th July PICTURE THIS - For all you budding artists the paint pots are out today.  We will provide all 

the materials for you to create your perfect picture. 

Fri 30th July THE GREAT OUTDOORS – Playground art and games and den building are just some of the 

activities planned for today.  Join us as we enjoy the great outdoors. 
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Mon 2nd August SUMMER FAIR:  Face painting, raffle prizes, balls in a bucket, lucky dip, arts and craft.  It’s 

the Holiday Club Summer Fair.   

Tue 3rd August POLAM OLYMPICS!   An Olympic day with fabulous activities to enjoy; from body board 

racing, parachute games, wellie throwing, and penalty shoot-out.  Will you be a gold medal 

winner? 

Wed 4th August WELLNESS WEDNESDAY!  Join in with relaxing and mindfulness colouring and take part in a 

Cosmic yoga session. 

Thur 5th August TEDDY BEAR’S PICNIC You are invited to a Teddy Bears picnic. Bring along your favourite 

cuddly bear and prepare yourself for a picnic feast. 

Fri 6th August ‘WICKET’ TIME, CRICKET TIME!  Enjoy a game of cricket, complete with afternoon tea.  Not a 

fan of cricket?  There will be lots of other things to enjoy – including the afternoon tea. 
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Mon 9th August SUMMERTIME.  Wear your holiday clothes and design a pair of funky sunglasses.  We’re 

making the most of the summer. 

Tue 10th August JUNK MODELS – Let your imagination run wild as you create a stunning masterpiece to be 

displayed and admired at home! 

Wed 11th August COOL DOWN IN THE POOL!  Enjoy a swim in our pool today led by our very own pool queen, 

Su Felce.  Don’t forget your swim kit if you wish to take part! 

Thur 12th August SUPERHERO – Who is your favourite superhero?  Come dressed in your favourite costume 

today and prepare for superhero challenges including scaling our climbing wall.   Can you 

conquer the wall? 

Fri 13th August FANTASTIC FRIDAY! A chance to improve your stamina and fitness by rocking to all of your 

favourite music and keeping up with our high energy routines.  It’s super fun! 
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Mon 16th August HOLIDAY CLUB’S GOT TALENT!  What’s your talent? Tell us a joke, sing us a song, or maybe 

show us your dance moves! 

Tue 17th August SILLY CIRCUITS – A fun way to get fit, improve stamina and co-ordination and have a great 

time with your friends 

Wed 18th August THE GREAT OUTDOORS – Playground art and games and den building are just some of the 

activities planned for today.  Join us as we enjoy the great outdoors. 

Thur 19th August ART ATTACK - For all you budding artists the paint pots are out today.  We will provide all 

the materials for you to create your perfect picture. 

Fri 20th August FREE FOR ALL FRIDAY!  Anything goes today!!  Choose from art and crafts and outside fun! 

 


